Chapter
Alpha Omega Epsilon

Chi Omega

Delta Zeta

Alpha Delta Pi

Kappa Delta

Zeta Tau Alpha
Panhellenic Association Avg (ACS=141)
All Sorority Average
Pi Beta Phi

Kappa Kappa Gamma
Delta Gamma

Sigma Kappa

Theta Nu Xi

All Women’s Average
Alpha Epsilon Pi
Sigma Phi Epsilon
Kappa Alpha Theta
Sigma Nu

Lambda Chi Alpha
Beta Theta Pi

All Greek

Phi Delta Theta
Kappa Phi Lambda
All Student

Delta Sigma Theta
Lambda Pi Chi

Alpha Kappa Alpha
Lambda Phi Epsilon
Alpha Phi Gamma
Phi Kappa Tau

Phi Gamma Delta
Interfraternity Council Avg (ACS=59)
All Men

All Fraternity

Sigma Gamma Rho
Chi Psi

Multicultural Greek Council Avg (ACS=13)
Zeta Phi Beta

Pi Alpha Phi

Alpha Phi Alpha
Alpha Sigma Phi
Alpha Gamma Rho
Kappa Sigma
National Pan-Hellenic Council Avg (ACS=9)
Sigma Chi

Delta Kappa Epsilon
FarmHouse

Sigma Pi

Delta Upsilon
Lambda Theta Phi

Pi Kappa Alpha

Delta Sigma lota
Kappa Alpha

Phi Beta Sigma
Omega Psi Phi

Phi Sigma Nu

Kappa Alpha Psi
Lambda Theta Alpha

NC State Fraternities and Sororities Grade Report Fall 2017

Council

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
MGC

IFC
IFC
PA
IFC
IFC
IFC

IFC
MGC

NPHC
MGC
NPHC
IFC
MGC
IFC
IFC

NPHC
IFC

NPHC
MGC
NPHC
IFC
IFC
IFC

IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
IFC
MGC
IFC
MGC
IFC
NPHC
NPHC
MGC
NPHC
MGC

Chapter GPA

3.50987
3.38871
3.37725
3.37597
3.37537
3.37465
3.35408
3.33874
3.33832
3.32961
3.31842
3.31840
3.30993
3.28648
3.27977
3.27330
3.27325
3.25981
3.24763
3.23493
3.23261
3.19366
3.18677
3.18363
3.18094
3.16309
3.15736
3.15280
3.13712
3.12571
3.11230
3.10496
3.09631
3.09422
3.08612
3.06852
3.06741
3.06571
3.05037
3.04978
3.03657
3.02081
3.01753
3.00114
3.00082
2.97900
2.92183
2.91961
2.91566
2.91283
2.90556
2.88665
2.84814
2.82642
2.58763
2.41494
2.38297
2.36243

Total Members

45
139
140
173
151
149

1,457
1,568
132
134
137
142

4
10,279

22
107
115
109
127

66

2,824

74

27

22,727

11

15

25

25

65

54
1,182
12,448
1,256

30
115
11
25
11
66
40
52
70
60
33
22
59
14

69
11
88

N N

Initiate GPA

3.49996
3.39410
3.42077
3.43419
3.41270
3.40223
3.38190
3.36464
3.34452
3.31076
3.35052
3.37175
2.92227

3.36187
3.24815
3.30289
3.28527
3.26010
3.21082
3.25663
3.19366
3.14365

3.18094
3.00638
3.15736
3.15861
3.29438

3.13003
3.12833

3.11814
2.54395
3.09566
3.07827
3.08107
3.09611
3.13568
3.05473
3.09891
3.07453
3.01162
3.00709
2.95900
2.92435
2.91835
2.91788
2.91283
2.97903
2.80366
2.92434
2.74752
2.58763

2.54845
2.36243

Total Initiates

37

94

90
130
110
100
1,022
1,100
93

97

89
101

18
86
81
79
97
47
1,992
74
21

15
16
14

41
847

892

29
73

18

52
33
41
50
35
24
19
43
11

42

60

N W O U1 N

New Member GPA

3.54768
3.37811
3.30134
3.20178
3.27795
3.32041
3.29064
3.27970
3.32420
3.37831
3.25907
3.19157
3.74067

2.94453
3.37569
3.20071
3.19483
3.20985
3.28884
3.17650

3.31012

3.25967

3.14153
2.94001
3.12571
3.05192
3.04741

3.03653
3.46071

*
3.04930
3.02367
2.93575
2.98220
2.97617
2.68554
2.81267
2.97103
2.99215
3.03361
2.90007
2.92284
2.90634

2.79484
3.01115
2.66457
3.00000

2.41494
2.26367

Total NMs
8

45
50
43
41
49
435
468
39
37
48
41

21
34
30
30
19
832

0 O N O

65
13
335

364

42

14

11
20
25

16

27

28
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Sororities = 15.25% of undergraduate women
=48.21% on Dean’s List
=1.59% on AW, PROB or SUSP

Fraternities = 10.1% of undergraduate men

=29.86% on Dean’s List

=3.66% on AW, PROB, or SUSP

Greeks =12.43% of undergraduate students

=40.05% on Dean’s List

=2.51% on AW, PROB, or SUSP

All Student = 100%

=40.63%
=4.38%

Figures are based upon chapter-submitted rosters.

* Fraternity and Sorority Life does not report the grades of an individual student



